
LOT 14 DOGWOOD ACRES S/D.

764-1667 JTWRS, 973-112, WD 1517

ROBERTS JEFFREY S II/ROBERTS LESLIE A
346 SE ADAMS ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09974-214
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3
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0

218,518
HX HB 13 218,518

0
218,518

0

201,992

1517/2588 6/04/2024 WD Q I 01 292,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IMLER JAMES RUSSELL J

ROBERTS JEFFREY S I

0764/1667 9/01/1992 WD U I 32 40,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H A BUIE SR

JAMES RUSSELL IMLER
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XFOB:1:1: FIESTA MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 14 DOGWOOD ACRES WITH DW MOBILE HOME

000050260 Roof Replacement 10,000 07/02/2024

26821 M H 375 03/05/2008

2025HX Base Yr

346 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,380 117.9000 104.93 249,733 2008 2010 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

2 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 162,683

UOP 264 25 66 4,709

USP 96 35 34 2,426

2,640 2,380 169,818

BAS= W37 S30 E76 N22 UOP= E3 N16 W30 USP= W12 S8 E12 N8$ S8
E27 S8$ N8 W39$.

BAS

37

30

76

22

8

39

UOP

3

16

30

8

27

8

USP

12

8

12

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


